Introducing
昼夜を問わず、遠方から近方まで連続的で
鮮明な見え方を提供する白内障治療の新たな選択肢
© Johnson & Johnson Surgical Vision, Inc. 2020
R807BDFR0-20Q35000
PP2019CT5438
VISION
   A定数、前房深度予測値、Surgeon Factorは参考値としてご使用ください。レンズ度数を厳密に算出される場合、ご使用の装置や

1.03 D
DFW225
2.25 D
1.54 D
DFW300
3.00 D
2.06 D
DFW375
3.75 D
2.57 D
References:
1.	 Ofcom - Adults’ Media Use and Attitudes Report. Available at: https://www.ofcom.org.uk/__data/assets/pdf_file/0011/113222/Adults-Media-Use-and-Attitudes-Report-2018.
　  pdf;Accessed: May 25, 2019. 2018. REF2019CT4116.
2.	 Mainster MA, Turner PL - Blue-blocking Intraocular Lenses: Myth or Reality? Am J Ophthalmol 2009;147 (1): 8-10. REF2014CT0140.
3.	 Mainster MA - Violet and blue light blocking intraocular lenses: photoprotection versus photoreception. Br J Ophthalmol 2006;90 (6): 784-792. REF2014MLT0013.
4.	 DOF2019OTH4004 – Perez G. Simulated VA of the TECNIS Synergy® IOL and PanOptix IOL. 12 April 2019.
5.	 DOF2019OTH4005 – Perez G. Simulated VA of the TECNIS Synergy® IOL and AT Lisa Tri IOL. 5 May 2019.
6.	 DOF2019OTH4006 – Perez G. Simulated VA of the TECNIS Synergy® IOL and FineVision IOL. 5 May 2019.
7.	 DOF2019OTH4002 – Weeber H. MTF of the TECNIS Synergy OptiBlue IOL, and other lens models. 27 March 2019.
8.	 TECNIS® Multifocal 1-Piece IOL ZKB00 and ZLB00 DfU – US – Doc. #Z311328. Rev. A, 04/2018. REF2019CT4049.
9.	 TECNIS Symfony® Extended Range of Vision IOL DfU – OUS – Doc. #Z311278. Rev. 01, 02/2018. REF2018CT4277.
10.	DOF2017CT0006 – Weeber H. MTF of the TECNIS Symfony® IOL, and other lens models. 23 June 2017.
11.	DOF2018CT4007 – Weeber H. Chromatic aberration of the TECNIS Symfony® IOL. 24 May 2018.
12.	SC2019CT4025 (ARVO 2019 poster), Mainster MA. Violet and blue light blocking intraocular lenses: photoprotection versus photoreception. Br J Ophthalmol. 2006; 90:784-792.
13.	SC2019CT4025 (ARVO 2019 poster), Mainster MA. Blue-blocking Intraocular Lenses: Myth or Reality? Am J Ophthalmol. 2009; 1:8-10
14.	DOF2019CT4010 – Rosén R – Scotopic halo and MTF violet blocking – 26 June 2019.
15.	Miyata A, Yaguchi S-Equilibrium water content and glistenings in acrylic intraocular lenses. J Cataract Refractive Surg. 2004;30(8):1768-72.
16.	Nagata M, Matsushima H, Mukai K, et al.-Clinical evaluation of the transparency of hydrophobic acrylic intraocular lens optics. J Cataract Refractive Surg.2010;36(12):2056-60
17.	Zhao H, Piers PA, Mainster MA-The additive effects of different optical design elements contributing to contrast loss in pseudophakic eyes implanted with different aspheric IOLs.
　  Presented at: 27th Congress of the ESCRS; 2009 Sep4-8; Barcelona, Spain.